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Full Partnership Meeting Dates: 

DATE VENUE 

Wednesday 9th March 2011 
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Shirley Macleod  Shirley.macleod@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01369 707134 
Eilidh Fitzpatrick Eilidh.fitzpatrick@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01369 707135 

  

Helensburgh 

Tuesday 18th January 2011 Victoria Halls, Helensburgh  

Tuesday 15th March 2011 Victoria Halls, Helensburgh  

Tuesday 17th May 2011 Victoria Halls, Helensburgh  

Tuesday 20th September 2011 Victoria Halls, Helensburgh  

Tuesday 22nd November 2011 Victoria Halls, Helensburgh  

Contact: 
Shirley Macleod  Shirley.macleod@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01369 707134 
Belinda Hamilton Belinda.hamilton@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01436 658825 

  

Oban 

Wednesday 12th January 2011 Corran Halls, Oban (No VC) 

Wednesday 9th March 2011 Corran Halls, Oban (No VC) 

Wednesday 11th May 2011 Corran Halls, Oban (No VC) 

Wednesday 14th September 2011 Corran Halls, Oban (No VC) 

Wednesday 16th November 2011 Corran Halls, Oban (No VC) 

Contact: 
Ken MacDonald Kenneth.macdonald@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01631 567902 
Fiona McCallum fiona.mccallum@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01546   604406 

  

Thematic Groups 

DATE VENUE 

Environment: 

Thursday 24th February 2011      
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Monday 14th February 2011  

Monday 9th May 2011  

Monday 22nd August 2011  

Monday 7th November 2011  

Monday 13th February 2012  

Contact: 

  

3rd Sector and Communities Sub Group: 

Tuesday 22nd February 2011  

Tuesday 10th May 2011  

Tuesday 30th August 2011  

Tuesday 15th November 2011  

Contact: 
Eileen Wilson eileen.wilson@argyll-bute.gov.uk 01436 658726 

  

 
 


